Affidavit—Death of Joint Tenant THIS FORM FURNISHED BY TITLE INSURANCE AND TRUST COMPANY		
STATE OF NEVADA,	\wedge	
COUNTY OF LINCOLN		
THOMAS GERALD PRYATEL	of legal age, being first duly sworn, deposes and says:	
That ANGELA JOSEPHINE PRYATEL	, the decedent mentioned in the attached certified cour of	
Certificate of Death, is the same person as ANG named as one of the parties in that certain. July	nt Tenancy Deed dated October 7, 1957	
executed by Alfred Walden and Elfriede Walden to Anthony Pryatel and Angela Pr	ilden, husband and wife, as joint tenants	
as joint tenants, recorded as Instrument No. 3545	6. on Oc toher 7. 1957	
County, Nevada, covering the following described pr	EXECUTION OF THE PROPERTY OF CALLENGE OF C	
County of Lincoln	State of Nevada:	
City of Caliente, together wi contents thereof; as said Lot official Plat of said Town of of the County Recorder of sai	and 4, in Block numbered 5 of the Ith all improvements thereon and the is and Block are delineated on the Callente now on file in the office Id County of Lincoln, to which Plat a more particular description.	
That the value of all real and personal property of the property above described, did not then exceed the s		
Dated September 2/ 1971	Thomas & Digatel THOMAS GERALD PRYATEL	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me	INORAS GENELO PRIATEL	
this 2/ day of September, 1971.		
Signature Surlane . Marken	~ /	
Name (Typed or Printed) HIEWS		
tipti in this State of Neveda		
My Commission Expires Aug. 28, 1974	(This area for official notarial scal)	
Title Order No.	Escrow or Loan No.	
RECORDING REQUESTED BY	SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE	
//	<u>⊳. 50862</u>	
_ / /	FRED AND RECORDED AT REQUEST OF Thomas G. Prystel	
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	September 21, 1971	
<u> </u>	AT 10 MINUTES PAST 11 O'CLOCK	
None	M IN BOOK OF OFFICIAL RECORDS, PAGE 565 UNCOUN	
Street	COUNTY, NEVADA	
Address City &	COUNTY RECORDER	

 $2\,$ moz $565\,$

. .

HETRAR'S NO L. []	CERTIFICATE OF DEATH	250
MACE OF DEATH. STATE OF NEVADA		Man decemed level If autitution: Residence
Lincoln	A STATE Nevada	in fore admission: COUNTY Lincoln
	C Length of tide C CITY, TOWN OR LO	EATION LINEOTH
Caliente	2 Years Calien	te
HOMPITAL OR	of addings) D STREET ADDRESS	
METITUTION Lincoln Count	y Hosp. Calien	te
NO []	- ID WESIDENCE INSID	ECITY LIMITE? F IS RESIDENCE ON A FARM?
	(Middle) (Last)	AED NO -
NAME OF CHISTI DECEMBED (Type or Print) Angela		4. DATE (Month) (Dny) Year)
SEK 6 COLOR OR 7 MARRIED		DEATH Feb. 21,1960
emale White MEVER MARRY	March 3,1911	AGE (In year) IF UNDER 1 YEAR IF UNDER 24 HRS. last beethday) Months: Days Hours Min.
USUAL OCCUPATION (Gas Land of make dural most of working life seems) reflectly	108 KIND OF BUSINESS IT BIRTHPLACE OR INDUSTRY	48 11 18
Kousewife		COUNTRY
FATHER'S NAME	#治療療療療療療療療療療 Pueblo。 (14 MOTHER'S MAIDEN	olorado <u>US</u>
Jerry Strayle	- MOTHER OF MAIDER	* /
Jerry Strayla.	16 SOCIAL SEC NO 17 INFORMANT	ADDRESS
FORCEST (1) yes, give who de anto. Ho unknown of server) KOTE		
18. CAUSE OF DEATH Chater many one and	Anthony Pry	ratel Caliente, New.
PART 1. DEATH WAS CAUSED BY IMMEDIATE CAUSE (A)		onset and death
IMMEDIATE CAOSE (X)	Litter 1 Car	· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Conditions of man which S DUE TO (8)		
Conditions of any which the tree to above conset (6), the true the underlying (7), the true late.	\ \	
TO LET .	\ \	e a como de Nacional <u>a como de</u>
CONDITION GIVEN IN PART I		PERFORMED?
20A. ACCIDENT[] BUICIDE[] '2	OB DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED IN	ter surface of injury in Part I or Part II of item 18.)
HOMICIDE	OB BESCHIEL HOW MIGHT OCCURATED 17.	ere made of injury in that I of that II of them [8,]
20c Time Hone Month, frag. Year	1 1	
OF INJURY or m	, ,	
00. INJURY OCCURRED 20E PLA	ACE OF INJURY (c. g., or or about home). 20F CITY m., factory, strict, while bldg., (t.,)	TOWN, OR LOCATION COUNTY STATE
WHILE AT NOT WHILE far	m. Jactory, street, space blag., (4)	
11 I attended the deceased from j	. I to find and last sun	(him) ther) alive on . 1 . 1
	m, on the date stated above; and to the be-	et of my knowledge, from the causes stated
224. BIGNATURE	(Degree or Title) 228. ADDRESS	22C. DATE SIGNED
The state of the s		12 116
REMOVALISPELITY	CREMATORY	LOCATION (City, town, or county) (State)
2/23/60		16blo, Colorado
10 hours	LOCAL REG.	C. C. C.
√ 2	allente	* -24
/	- مصد المعدد الماد الماد المداد المواد	comment and the
i hereby ceri	tify that this is a type and	of the Section of
and the second s		
أرح احطأهم منتاجين المنتاب والمنا	ullik is on film in Map. 1978-198	of the segation of
أنح احمأ أمسيس بالمساعد فيان	nich is on file in the office of the Nevada State Division	of Health at Carson

Date Issued: June 18, 1971